7:30 - 9:00
9:00- 9:30
9:30- 9:45
9:45-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:50
11:50-12:30
12:30-2:30
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00-5:30

Pre-School: Busy Bees

Arrivals/ Inside Activities/Restroom
Circle Time: calendar/weather/Activity
Snack

Art /Learning Centers/ Science
Restroom

Outside Play (Big Yard)
Lunch/Restroom

Nap/Rest time (1:30 book; silent reading)
Wake up/Restroom/Table Activities
Snack

Gross Motor Centers

Circle Time/Restroom

Outside Play/Goodbyes



